m

I o m

“

6:30 PM

. 6:40 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM

K. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, May 21, 2018
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 7, 2018; May 14, 2018
PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION WITH TOWN CLERK ON RECORDS MANAGEMENT POLICY
AND RECORDS RETENTION PLAN

CONSIDERATION OF RENEWAL AGREEMENT FOR CONDUENT
(FORMERLY ACS/XEROX) LAND RECORDS SYSTEM

DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR IMPROVING THE RECREATION FIELD
ENTRANCE/PARKING LOT AREA

DISCUSSION ON ADDING NEMRC GRAND LIST OPTIONS TO TOWN’S
IN DEVELOPMENT WEB MAP SERVICE

DISCUSSION ON TOWN EMPLOYEE NORTHEAST DELTA DENTAL PLAN
DELINQUENT TAX REPORT AND DISCUSSION ON COLLECTION PROCESS
WORK SESSION ON PROPOSED 2018 TOWN PLAN
WARRANTS

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

