WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, May 21, 2018

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 6:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
	REVIEW OF MINUTES: May 7, 2018; May 14, 2018
	PUBLIC COMMENT
B. 6:40 PM	DISCUSSION WITH TOWN CLERK ON RECORDS MANAGEMENT POLICY AND RECORDS RETENTION PLAN
C. 7:15 PM	CONSIDERATION OF RENEWAL AGREEMENT FOR CONDUENT (FORMERLY ACS/XEROX) LAND RECORDS SYSTEM
D. 7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR IMPROVING THE RECREATION FIELD ENTRANCE/PARKING LOT AREA
E. 8:00 PM	DISCUSSION ON ADDING NEMRC GRAND LIST OPTIONS TO TOWN'S IN DEVELOPMENT WEB MAP SERVICE
F. 8:10 PM	DISCUSSION ON TOWN EMPLOYEE NORTHEAST DELTA DENTAL PLAN
G. 8:15 PM	DELINQUENT TAX REPORT AND DISCUSSION ON COLLECTION PROCESS
Н. 8:30 РМ	WORK SESSION ON PROPOSED 2018 TOWN PLAN
I. 8:40 PM	WARRANTS
J. 8:50 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
K. 9:00 PM	ADJOURN